
CMBG 2013 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE 
HYATT REGENCY ATLANTA HOTEL JUNE 2ND-5TH ATLANTA, GA

4-6:00 pm
6-9:00pm

MONDAY JUNE 3, 2013 TUESDAY JUNE 4, 2013 WEDNESDAY JUNE 5, 2013
7:00 AM
7:15 AM
7:30 AM
7:45 AM
8:00 AM Opening-Josh Olson
8:15 AM Welcome Address-Mark Rauckhorst,SNC VP
8:30 AM
8:45 AM
9:00 AM Break
9:15 AM 2014 Preview- John Parler
9:30 AM
9:45 AM

10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12 00 PM

CDBI Preparation/OE
 Mike Dickson, Duke Energy

ANSI/NIRMA
Rich Giska, NIRMA

QA-1 RPS/ES Digital Upgrade 
Michael Bailey, Duke-Energy

Audience Discussion:
Conference Wrap Up/Take Away

Break
Embassy Hall Rooms A&B

SOUTHERN NUCLEAR OPERATING COMPANY

Continental Breakfast
Embassy Hall
Rooms A&B

Continental Breakfast
Embassy Hall
Rooms A&B

Continental Breakfast
Embassy Hall
Rooms A&B

NASA Presentation
Rajiv Doreswamy

CM and CMBG History 
John Parler, SCE&G

Vogtle 3&4 CM Implementation
Josh Olson, Southern Nuclear

AFI Recovery
Jim Gausman, Xcel Energy

SUNDAY JUNE 2, 2013 - Welcome Reception (Embassy Hall Rooms A/B)
SUNDAY JUNE 2, 2013 - Registration (Embassy Hall Lobby)

EPRI New Build CM Initiatives
Russell Adams/Bob Renuart, EPRI Consultant 

Fire Protection
Lindy Hughes, Southern Nuclear

VC Summer CM Update
John Parler, SCE&G

Break
Embassy Hall Rooms A&B
Fukushima Impacts CM

 David Gambrell, Southern Nuclear
Operating Reactors CM Concerns

Rebecca Nease, NRC

INPO Update on CM Performance
Shawn Simon , INPO

Conference Feedback

Adjourn Conference

12:00 PM
12:15 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
1:00 PM
1:15 PM
1:30 PM
1:45 PM
2:00 PM
2:15 PM
2:30 PM
2:45 PM
3:00 PM
3:15 PM
3:30 PM
3:45 PM
4:00 PM
4:15 PM

6-9:00pm

Break
Embassy Hall Rooms A&B

Breakout Sessions Monday 3pm-4:30pm
1. Nuclear IT Solutions for CM (Room C)
2. Modification Simplification (Room D)
3. ANSI/NIRMA (Room E)

Breakout Sessions Tuesday 3pm-4:30pm
1. Temp. Configuration Changes (Room C)
2. Vendor Equip.Technical Info.Program (VETIP) 
(Room D)
3. Knowledge Management Tools for CM (Room 
E)

Dinner Social-Pittypat's Porch Restaurant (Monday, June 3, Only)

20 Years of Providing Nuclear 
CM Benchmarking Opportunities

LUNCH
Embassy Hall 
Rooms A&B

LUNCH
Embassy Hall
Rooms A&B

Breakout Sessions Monday 1pm-2:30pm
1. CM 101 Fundamentals of CM (Room C)
2. As-Built Configuration (Room D)
3. Digital CM (Room E)
4. EPRI WORKSHOP(Room F)

Breakout Sessions Tuesday 1pm-2:30pm
1. Margin Management (Room C)
2. Fukushima Impacts to CM (Room D)
3. Master Equipment List (Room E) 
4. CDBI Preparation and OE (Room F)

Break
Embassy Hall Rooms A&B


