CMBG 2013 CONFERENCE SCHEDULE HYATT REGENCY ATLANTA HOTEL JUNE 2ND-5TH ATLANTA, GA

SOUTHERN NUCLEAR OPERATING COMPANY			
4-6:00 pm SUNDAY JUNE 2, 2013 - Registration (Embassy Hall Lobby)			
6-9:00pm	SUNDAY JUNE 2, 2013 - Welcome Reception (Embassy Hall Rooms A/B)		
	MONDAY JUNE 3, 2013	TUESDAY JUNE 4, 2013	WEDNESDAY JUNE 5, 2013
7:00 AM 7:15 AM 7:30 AM 7:45 AM	Continental Breakfast Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	Continental Breakfast Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	Continental Breakfast Embassy Hall Rooms A&B
8:00 AM	Opening-Josh Olson	Vogtle 3&4 CM Implementation	NASA Presentation
8:15 AM	Welcome Address-Mark Rauckhorst,SNC VP	Josh Olson, Southern Nuclear	Rajiv Doreswamy
8:30 AM 8:45 AM	CM and CMBG History John Parler, SCE&G	AFI Recovery Jim Gausman, Xcel Energy	
9:00 AM	EPRI New Build CM Initiatives	VC Summer CM Update	Break
9:15 AM	Russell Adams/Bob Renuart, EPRI Consultant	John Parler, SCE&G	2014 Preview- John Parler
9:30 AM 9:45 AM	Break Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	Break Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	Audience Discussion: Conference Wrap Up/Take Away
10:00 AM 10:15 AM 10:30 AM	QA-1 RPS/ES Digital Upgrade Michael Bailey, Duke-Energy	Fukushima Impacts CM David Gambrell, Southern Nuclear Operating Reactors CM Concerns	Conference Feedback
10:45 AM 11:00 AM	ANSI/NIRMA Rich Giska, NIRMA	Rebecca Nease, NRC Fire Protection	Adjourn Conference
11:15 AM	INPO Update on CM Performance	Lindy Hughes, Southern Nuclear	
11:30 AM	Shawn Simon , INPO	CDBI Preparation/OE	
11:45 AM		Mike Dickson, Duke Energy	
12:00 PM 12:15 PM 12:30 PM 12:45 PM	LUNCH Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	LUNCH Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	SWIGHT ATION MANAGER
1:30 PM 1:45 PM	Breakout Sessions Monday 1pm-2:30pm 1. CM 101 Fundamentals of CM (Room C) 2. As-Built Configuration (Room D) 3. Digital CM (Room E) 4. EPRI WORKSHOP(Room F)	Breakout Sessions Tuesday 1pm-2:30pm 1. Margin Management (Room C) 2. Fukushima Impacts to CM (Room D) 3. Master Equipment List (Room E) 4. CDBI Preparation and OE (Room F)	SO TEN
2:30 PM	Break	Break	
2:45 PM	Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	Embassy Hall Rooms A&B	C
3:15 PM 3:30 PM	Breakout Sessions Monday 3pm-4:30pm 1. Nuclear IT Solutions for CM (Room C) 2. Modification Simplification (Room D)	Breakout Sessions Tuesday 3pm-4:30pm 1. Temp. Configuration Changes (Room C) 2. Vendor Equip.Technical Info.Program (VETIP)	CHMARKING GREE
3:45 PM 4:00 PM 4:15 PM	3. ANSI/NIRMA (Room E)	(Room D) 3. Knowledge Management Tools for CM (Room E)	20 Years of Providing Nuclear CM Benchmarking Opportunities
6-9:00pm	Dinner Social-Pittypat's Porch Re	estaurant (Monday, June 3, Only)	